
Strategic Plan Groups - Vision Retreat, 2020

12/7/2020 LOB

First Name Last Name Email Article
Lauren Salsinger lsalsinger@sd25.org 1
Kelly Loch kloch@sd25.org 1
Brian Meyer bmeyer@ahpd.org 2
Jim Morrison jmorrison@sd25.org 2
Charlie Morrison cmorrison3279@stu.d214.org 3
Jamila Fielder ms_jfielder@yahoo.com 3

First Name Last Name Email Article
Katie Stanhope kstanhope@sd25.org 1
Scott Kaese skaese@sd25.org 1
Lisa Kusumpa lkusumpa@gmail.com 2
Alexandra Ovington aovington@vah.com 2
Mollie Lumsden molliejlumsden@gmail.com 3

First Name Last Name Email Article
Casey Whitaker cwhitaker@sd25.org 1
Shannon Kersemeier skersemeier@gmail.com 1
Anisha Patel apatel@sd25.org 2
Xavier Lipani xvlipani@yahoo.com 2
Adam Harris aharris@sd25.org 3

First Name Last Name Email Article
Brittany Baker bpietrzak@sd25.org 1
Liz Nierman liz.nierman@gmail.com 1
Shannon Distel SDistel@ahml.info 2
Chris Fahnoe cfahnoe@sd25.org 2
Nathan Georg player.hawk@outlook.com 3
Lori Bein lbein@sd25.org 3

First Name Last Name Email Article
Lana O’Brien lobrien@sd25.org 1
Ann Poyer annpoyer@yahoo.com 1
Christina Dastice cdastice@sd25.org 2
Randy Recklaus rrecklaus@vah.com 2
Ann Buch abuch@sd25.org 3
Maggie Coneva mconevaconeva4099@stu.d214.org 3
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Linda Pelczynski lpelczynski@sd25.org 1
Becky FitzPatrick rfitzpatrick@sd25.org 1
Nicole Barbieri nmbarbieri12@gmail.com 2
Cathy Humbert chumbert@sd25.org 2
CJ Dahlgren cdahlgren4103@stu.d214.org 3
Colby Burke colbyburke29@gmail.com 3
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